Centre for European and Latin American Studies
Tentative Schedule for Internal Assessment Tests-2022-23
Exam Course Spanish | ussiar
Certificate Wed, 10th May 23 | Wed, 17th May 23 | Thu, 18th May 23 Friday, 12 May 2023.
Diploma Tue, 16th May 23 | Wed, 17th May 23 | Thu, 18th May 23 Friday, 12 May 2023.
| Test Adv. Diploma Fri, 19th May 23 NA NA NA
Certificate Mon, 12th June 23 | Wed, 7th June 23 Thu, 1st June 23 Friday 9 June 2023.
Diploma Tue, 13th June 23 | Wed, 7th June 23 Thu, 1st June 23 Friday 9 June 2023.
Adv. Diploma Fri, 16th June 23 NA NA NA

Certificate

Mon, 10th July 23

Wed, 26th July 23

Thu, 15th June 23

Friday, 28 July 2023

Diploma

Tue, 11th July 23

Wed, 26th July 23

Thu, 15th June 23

Friday, 28 July 2023

‘| Adv. Diploma Fri, 14th July 23 NA NA NA

|certificate
Diploma
Adv. Diploma

Mon, 21st Aug 23 |Wed, 23rd August 23| Thu, 24th Aug 23 Friday, 25 Aug 2023.
Tue, 22nd Aug 23 |Wed, 23rd August 23| Thu, 24th Aug 23 Friday, 25 Aug 2023.
Fri, 25th Aug 23 NA NA NA

Note | : In addition to the above, students will be required to make presentations and submit assignments/projects
as per the schedule announced by the teacher.

Note Il : All mid semester tests will be held at the usual class \timin s ih the time table.
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